Mission Food CTR Showcase - DAYTONA 3/4/26

50cc Chain Race Results

1

26
67
09

coB
KTM
KTM

Women's Race Results

N oo b wN

65cc Race Results

o U b~ W N R

DNS

60+ Race Results

1

© 00 N O U B W N

O

[
P~
mO

85cc Race Results

O 00 N O U1 B W N P

[
~ o

214
10
65
81
21
29
13

006
26
2
67
74
252
18

54
79
87k
12
13
55c¢
59y
290
874
936
57

17
1nx
541

14
006
17e

29
11f

2

13

1n

GAS
HON
KTM
HQv
YAM
YAM
KTM

KTM
GAS
HQV
coB
YAM
GAS
KAW

HON
KTM
HD
HON
KTM
RTX
RTX
HON
HON
HD
HON

GAS
KTM
GAS
HQV
KTM
GAS
HQV
HON
HON
YAM
GAS

Cruise Texter
Maddox Wingard

Everest Lunsford

Brianna Mchugh
Skye Adams
Jamie Kimber

Paige Keck

Willow Street PA
Deleon Springs FL
Milton FL

Cairo GA
England UK
Wiltshire
Neenah WI

Alyssa Kruppenback Crescent City FL

Jada Parker

Emma Fryers

Reef Pendergrass

Cruise Texter

Monticello FL
Mayville Ml

Port Orange FL
Willow Street PA

Casher Breckenridg(Lee FL

Maddox Wingard
Mason Conant
Wyatt Lipscomb
Chase Cole

Doug Oboyle
Van Rayburn
Billy Hofmeister
Marcus Rickets
Doug Mcgill
Steve Johnson
Rick Reed
Scott Larson
Todd Athanas
Dink Stevens
Kurt Brady

Jayden Nickens
Wesley Settle
Cash Carter

Lucy Heaton-New
Reef Pendergrass
Ella Nickens

Odin Music

DeLeon Springs FL
Mount Vernon OH
Daytona Beach FL
Salisbury NC

Midland Ml
Orange City FL
Hopkins MN
Crawford FL
Polson MT
Yadkinville NC
Corcoran CA
Ponce Inlet FL
Hyde Park NY
Mobile AL
Deland FL

Mechanicsville VA
Effingham IL
Beason IL
Veteran QLD AUS
Port Orange FL
Mehanicsville VA

Pinconning Ml

Alexander Breckenr Lee FL

Casher Breckenridg: Lee FL

Markie Koss

Jackson Joiner

Hope Ml
Bakersfield CA



50cc Air-Cooled Race Results

1
2
3

Open Novice Race Results

1

© 00 N O U b~ W N

B R
N O

67
18
1

25x
22
30
81
5
21
29
74
613
71
55
27

HON
HON
YAM

KTM
HON
HON
HQV
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
HON
KTM

Maddox Wingard
Chase Cole

Elyssa Hickman

Evan Myers
Miles Morris
Wesley Settle
Paige Keck
Austin Wolf

Deleon Springs FL
Salisbury NC
Ocklawaha FL

Pinconning Mi
Foxboro WI
Effingham IL
Neenah WI
Rising Sun IN

Alyssa Kruppenback Crescent City FL

Jada Parker
Gage Fryers
James Parker Jr
Colten Eddy
Jacob Wolf
Zakary Sentell

Youth Premier Race Results

1

© 00 N O b~ W N

17
14
29
1nx
17e
006
1n
541
11f

GAS
HQV
HQV
KTM
GAS
KTM
GAS
GAS
HON

Mini Open Race Results

1
2
3

250 Amateur Race Results

1

© 00 N o U b~ W N

26
1
18

24
74
11
81
30
613
93
27
21

GAS
YAM
KAW

KTM
KTM
HON
HQVv
HON
HON
HON
KTM
YAM

Jayden Nickens
Lucy Heaton-New
Odin Music
Wesley Settle

Ella Nickens

Reef Pendergrass
Jackson Joiner

Cash Carter

Monticello FL
Mayville Ml
Monticello FL
Sanford Ml
Rising Sun IN
Caro Ml

Mechanicsville VA
Veteran QLD AUS
Pinconning Ml
Effingham IL
Mehanicsville VA
Port Orange FL
Bakersfield CA

Beason IL

Alexander Breckenr Lee FL

Cruise Texter
Elyssa Hickman

Chase Cole

Joshua Pierce
Gage Fryers
Jackson Settle
Paige Keck
Wesley Settle
James Parker Jr
Anthony Pasbrig
Zakary Sentell

Willow Street PA
Ocklawaha FL
Salisbury NC

Dunnellon FL
Mayville Ml
Efifngham IL
Neenah WI
Effingham IL
Monticello FL
Kewaskum WI

Caro Ml

Alyssa Kruppenback Crescent City FL



50+ Race Results

Ken Shaffer
Doug Oboyle
Gary Boyle
Greg Boyle
Marcus Rickets
Walter Bevens
Shannon Rector
Mike Shifflett
David Ornberg

Same Drane

Jed Fyffe

Ryder Bitz-Hay
Evan Myers
Braxton Ragan
Cody Mishey
Dillon Durelle
Brianna Mchugh
Jett Katarzy
Dominic Monaco
Brody Hanson
Jake Page

Robby Mclendon

Jon Kruppenbacker

Alex Gagnon
David Wolf
David Evans
Jermaine Bacosa
Ken Shaffer

Joel Hickman
Kevin Kirk

Greg Boyle

Stephen Flach
Ashley Paul
Bob Clow
JReas

Jerry Ornberg
Bryn Mcguire

Same Drane
Braxton Ragan
Jett Katarzy
Jed Fyffe

Dillon Durelle
Charlie Jaques
Jake Page
Brody Hanson
Dominic Monaco
Mateo Racine
Ryder Bitz-Hay

1 39 KTM
2 54 HON
3 73c HON
4 27c HON
5 12 HON
6 7q YAM
7 48 HON
8 73 KAW
9 318 HON
450cc Race Results
1 7 YAM
2 23 YAM
3 14 KTM
4 25 KTM
5 84 HON
6 26 HON
7 58 YAM
8 214 GAS
9 17 HQV
10 17x YAM
11 99 KTM
12 55x KTM
40+ Race Results
1 69 TRM
2 510 SCH
3 171 YAM
4 55 HON
5 37s KAW
6 21y KTM
7 39 KTM
8 187 KAW
9 05 YAM
10 27c HON
Vintage Light Race Results
1 95 BUL
2 69 YAM
3 36 Suz
4 48 HON
5 21 Suz
6 6 BUL
Open Amateur Race Results
1 7 YAM
2 84 HON
3 17 HQV
4 23 YAM
5 58 YAM
6 110 HON
7 55x KTM
8 99 KTM
9 17x YAM
10 23x KTM
11 14 KTM
12 214 GAS

Brianna Mchugh

Bloomfield NY
Midland Ml

Port Orange FL
Afton TN
Crawford FL

W. Melbourne FL
Montgomery NY
Chesterfield VA
Maitland FL

Owensboro KY
New South Wales AUS
Rohnert Park CA
Pinconning Mi
Mulkeytown IL
Convoy OH
Enoree SC

Cairo GA

Tracy CA
Modesto CA
Dunnellon FL
Gold Coast AUS

Pensacola FL
Cresent City FL
Crabtree Que
Rising Sun IN
Ashburn VA
Avondale AZ
Bloomfield NY
Ocklawaha FL
Marco Island FL
Afton TN

Voorheesville NY
Wallace NC
Castleton on Hudson NY
GIf Shre AL
Mount Dora FL
Enfield CT

Owensboro KY
Mulkeytown IL
Tracy CA

New South Wales AUS
Enoree SC

Flint Ml

Gold Coast AUS
Dunnellon FL
Modesto CA
Dunham, QUE
Rohnert Park CA
Cairo GA



30+ Race Results

1

O 00 N O U1 B WN

59
69
47
55
40
21y
25
39
111
74
37s

YAM
TRM
HON
HON
HON
KTM
HD
KTM
KAW
Ssuz
KAW
RTX

Hooligan Race Results

1

00 N O UL A WN

375
25
4
8c
84
74
25x
101

MTG
HD
HD
HD
HD
suz
HD
MTG

John Poorman
Robby Mclendon
Austin Conant
David Wolf
Nicholas Myers
Jermaine Bacosa
Jon Kruppenbacker
Ken Shaffer
Hannah Lange
Brett Johnson
David Evans
Alex Childs

James Parker

Jon Kruppenbacker
Alex Childs

Ray Delacqueseaux
Andrew Morano Jr
Brett Johnson
Nicholas Penwell
Randy Tefft

Vintage Open Race Results

1

O 00 N O U1 B WN

R
N P O

54
84
375
55c¢
4
74
73c
37
54h
63
54x
8c

HON
HD
MTG
RTX
RTX
YAM
RTX
RTX
RTX
HON
HON
HD

Road2AFT Race Results

1

© 00 N O U1 & WN

=
N R O

14
7
58
11w
23
84
17
313
99
11
23x
55x

KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HQV
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM

Nicholas Myers
Andrew Morano Jr
James Parker
Steve Johnson
Alex Childs

Brett Johnson
Gary Boyle
Shannon Rector
Brian Hopper
Edwin Bowden
Colten Eddy

Ray Delacqueseaux

Ryder Bitz-Hay
Same Drane
Dillon Durelle
Wyland Seger
Jed Fyffe
Braxton Ragan
Jett Katarzy
Bayne Nantz
Brody Hanson
Jackson Settle
Mateo Racine
Jake Page

Mattoon IL
Pensacola FL
Mount Vernon OH
Rising Sun IN
Midland Ml
Avondale AZ
Cresent City FL
Bloomfield NY
Fond Du Lac WI
Harrington DE
Ashburn VA
Kennesaw GA

Monticello FL
Crescent City FL
Kennesaw GA
Tarpon Springs FL
Clintondale NY
Harrington DE
Villa Rica GA
Keene NH

Midland Ml
Clintondale NY
Monticello FL
Yadkinville NC
Kennesaw GA
Harrington DE
Port Orange FL
Montgomery NY
Neoga IL
Wilmington NC
Sanford Ml
Tarpon Springs FL

Rohnert Park CA
Owensboro KY
Enoree SC
Keymar MD

New South Wales AUS

Mulkeytown IL
Tracy CA
Hesperus CO
Dunnellon FL
Effingham IL
Dunham, QUE
Gold Coast AUS



