

## Mission Food CTR Showcase - DAYTONA 3/4/26

### 50cc Chain Race Results

1	26	COB	Cruise Texter	Willow Street PA
2	67	KTM	Maddox Wingard	DeLeon Springs FL
3	09	KTM	Everest Lunsford	Milton FL

### Women's Race Results

1	214	GAS	Brianna Mchugh	Cairo GA
2	10	HON	Skye Adams	England UK
3	65	KTM	Jamie Kimber	Wiltshire
4	81	HQV	Paige Keck	Neenah WI
5	21	YAM	Alyssa Kruppenback	Crescent City FL
6	29	YAM	Jada Parker	Monticello FL
7	13	KTM	Emma Fryers	Mayville MI

### 65cc Race Results

1	006	KTM	Reef Pendergrass	Port Orange FL
2	26	GAS	Cruise Texter	Willow Street PA
3	2	HQV	Casher Breckenridge	Lee FL
4	67	COB	Maddox Wingard	DeLeon Springs FL
5	74	YAM	Mason Conant	Mount Vernon OH
6	252	GAS	Wyatt Lipscomb	Daytona Beach FL
DNS	18	KAW	Chase Cole	Salisbury NC

### 60+ Race Results

1	54	HON	Doug Oboyle	Midland MI
2	79	KTM	Van Rayburn	Orange City FL
3	87k	HD	Billy Hofmeister	Hopkins MN
4	12	HON	Marcus Rickets	Crawford FL
5	13	KTM	Doug McGill	Polson MT
6	55c	RTX	Steve Johnson	Yadkinville NC
7	59y	RTX	Rick Reed	Corcoran CA
8	290	HON	Scott Larson	Ponce Inlet FL
9	874	HON	Todd Athanas	Hyde Park NY
10	936	HD	Dink Stevens	Mobile AL
DNS	57	HON	Kurt Brady	Deland FL

### 85cc Race Results

1	17	GAS	Jayden Nickens	Mechanicsville VA
2	1nx	KTM	Wesley Settle	Effingham IL
3	541	GAS	Cash Carter	Beason IL
4	14	HQV	Lucy Heaton-New	Veteran QLD AUS
5	006	KTM	Reef Pendergrass	Port Orange FL
6	17e	GAS	Ella Nickens	Mechanicsville VA
7	29	HQV	Odin Music	Pinconning MI
8	11f	HON	Alexander Breckenr	Lee FL
9	2	HON	Casher Breckenridge	Lee FL
10	13	YAM	Markie Koss	Hope MI
11	1n	GAS	Jackson Joiner	Bakersfield CA

### 50cc Air-Cooled Race Results

1	67	HON	Maddox Wingard	DeLeon Springs FL
2	18	HON	Chase Cole	Salisbury NC
3	1	YAM	Elyssa Hickman	Ocklawaha FL

### Open Novice Race Results

1	25x	KTM	Evan Myers	Pinconning MI
2	22	HON	Miles Morris	Foxboro WI
3	30	HON	Wesley Settle	Effingham IL
4	81	HQV	Paige Keck	Neenah WI
5	5	HON	Austin Wolf	Rising Sun IN
6	21	YAM	Alyssa Kruppenback	Crescent City FL
7	29	YAM	Jada Parker	Monticello FL
8	74	KTM	Gage Fryers	Mayville MI
9	613	HON	James Parker Jr	Monticello FL
10	71	HON	Colten Eddy	Sanford MI
11	55	HON	Jacob Wolf	Rising Sun IN
12	27	KTM	Zakary Sentell	Caro MI

### Youth Premier Race Results

1	17	GAS	Jayden Nickens	Mechanicsville VA
2	14	HQV	Lucy Heaton-New	Veteran QLD AUS
3	29	HQV	Odin Music	Pinconning MI
4	1nx	KTM	Wesley Settle	Effingham IL
5	17e	GAS	Ella Nickens	Mechanicsville VA
6	006	KTM	Reef Pendergrass	Port Orange FL
7	1n	GAS	Jackson Joiner	Bakersfield CA
8	541	GAS	Cash Carter	Beason IL
9	11f	HON	Alexander Breckenr	Lee FL

### Mini Open Race Results

1	26	GAS	Cruise Texter	Willow Street PA
2	1	YAM	Elyssa Hickman	Ocklawaha FL
3	18	KAW	Chase Cole	Salisbury NC

### 250 Amateur Race Results

1	24	KTM	Joshua Pierce	Dunnellon FL
2	74	KTM	Gage Fryers	Mayville MI
3	11	HON	Jackson Settle	Effingham IL
4	81	HQV	Paige Keck	Neenah WI
5	30	HON	Wesley Settle	Effingham IL
6	613	HON	James Parker Jr	Monticello FL
7	93	HON	Anthony Pasbrig	Kewaskum WI
8	27	KTM	Zakary Sentell	Caro MI
9	21	YAM	Alyssa Kruppenback	Crescent City FL

**50+ Race Results**

1	39	KTM	Ken Shaffer	Bloomfield NY
2	54	HON	Doug Oboyle	Midland MI
3	73c	HON	Gary Boyle	Port Orange FL
4	27c	HON	Greg Boyle	Afton TN
5	12	HON	Marcus Rickets	Crawford FL
6	7q	YAM	Walter Bevens	W. Melbourne FL
7	48	HON	Shannon Rector	Montgomery NY
8	73	KAW	Mike Shifflett	Chesterfield VA
9	318	HON	David Ornberg	Maitland FL

**450cc Race Results**

1	7	YAM	Same Drane	Owensboro KY
2	23	YAM	Jed Fyffe	New South Wales AUS
3	14	KTM	Ryder Bitz-Hay	Rohnert Park CA
4	25	KTM	Evan Myers	Pinconning Mi
5	84	HON	Braxton Ragan	Mulkeytown IL
6	26	HON	Cody Mishey	Convoy OH
7	58	YAM	Dillon Durelle	Enoree SC
8	214	GAS	Brianna Mchugh	Cairo GA
9	17	HQV	Jett Katarzy	Tracy CA
10	17x	YAM	Dominic Monaco	Modesto CA
11	99	KTM	Brody Hanson	Dunnellon FL
12	55x	KTM	Jake Page	Gold Coast AUS

**40+ Race Results**

1	69	TRM	Robby Mclendon	Pensacola FL
2	510	SCH	Jon Kruppenbacker	Cresent City FL
3	171	YAM	Alex Gagnon	Crabtree Que
4	55	HON	David Wolf	Rising Sun IN
5	37s	KAW	David Evans	Ashburn VA
6	21y	KTM	Jermaine Bacosa	Avondale AZ
7	39	KTM	Ken Shaffer	Bloomfield NY
8	187	KAW	Joel Hickman	Ocklawaha FL
9	05	YAM	Kevin Kirk	Marco Island FL
10	27c	HON	Greg Boyle	Afton TN

**Vintage Light Race Results**

1	95	BUL	Stephen Flach	Voorheesville NY
2	69	YAM	Ashley Paul	Wallace NC
3	36	SUZ	Bob Clow	Castleton on Hudson NY
4	48	HON	J Reas	Glf Shre AL
5	21	SUZ	Jerry Ornberg	Mount Dora FL
6	6	BUL	Bryn Mcguire	Enfield CT

**Open Amateur Race Results**

1	7	YAM	Same Drane	Owensboro KY
2	84	HON	Braxton Ragan	Mulkeytown IL
3	17	HQV	Jett Katarzy	Tracy CA
4	23	YAM	Jed Fyffe	New South Wales AUS
5	58	YAM	Dillon Durelle	Enoree SC
6	110	HON	Charlie Jaques	Flint MI
7	55x	KTM	Jake Page	Gold Coast AUS
8	99	KTM	Brody Hanson	Dunnellon FL
9	17x	YAM	Dominic Monaco	Modesto CA
10	23x	KTM	Mateo Racine	Dunham, QUE
11	14	KTM	Ryder Bitz-Hay	Rohnert Park CA
12	214	GAS	Brianna Mchugh	Cairo GA

**30+ Race Results**

1	59	YAM	John Poorman	Mattoon IL
2	69	TRM	Robby McLendon	Pensacola FL
3	47	HON	Austin Conant	Mount Vernon OH
4	55	HON	David Wolf	Rising Sun IN
5	40	HON	Nicholas Myers	Midland MI
6	21y	KTM	Jermaine Bacosa	Avondale AZ
7	25	HD	Jon Kruppenbacker	Crescent City FL
8	39	KTM	Ken Shaffer	Bloomfield NY
9	11l	KAW	Hannah Lange	Fond Du Lac WI
10	74	SUZ	Brett Johnson	Harrington DE
11	37s	KAW	David Evans	Ashburn VA
DNS	4	RTX	Alex Childs	Kennesaw GA

**Hooligan Race Results**

1	375	MTG	James Parker	Monticello FL
2	25	HD	Jon Kruppenbacker	Crescent City FL
3	4	HD	Alex Childs	Kennesaw GA
4	8c	HD	Ray Delacqueaux	Tarpon Springs FL
5	84	HD	Andrew Morano Jr	Clintondale NY
6	74	SUZ	Brett Johnson	Harrington DE
7	25x	HD	Nicholas Penwell	Villa Rica GA
8	101	MTG	Randy Tefft	Keene NH

**Vintage Open Race Results**

1	54	HON	Nicholas Myers	Midland MI
2	84	HD	Andrew Morano Jr	Clintondale NY
3	375	MTG	James Parker	Monticello FL
4	55c	RTX	Steve Johnson	Yadkinville NC
5	4	RTX	Alex Childs	Kennesaw GA
6	74	YAM	Brett Johnson	Harrington DE
7	73c	RTX	Gary Boyle	Port Orange FL
8	37	RTX	Shannon Rector	Montgomery NY
9	54h	RTX	Brian Hopper	Neoga IL
10	63	HON	Edwin Bowden	Wilmington NC
11	54x	HON	Colten Eddy	Sanford MI
12	8c	HD	Ray Delacqueaux	Tarpon Springs FL

**Road2AFT Race Results**

1	14	KTM	Ryder Bitz-Hay	Rohnert Park CA
2	7	YAM	Same Drane	Owensboro KY
3	58	YAM	Dillon Durelle	Enoree SC
4	11w	HON	Wyland Seger	Keymar MD
5	23	YAM	Jed Fyffe	New South Wales AUS
6	84	HON	Braxton Ragan	Mulkeytown IL
7	17	HQV	Jett Katarzy	Tracy CA
8	313	KTM	Bayne Nantz	Hesperus CO
9	99	KTM	Brody Hanson	Dunnellon FL
10	11	HON	Jackson Settle	Effingham IL
11	23x	KTM	Mateo Racine	Dunham, QUE
12	55x	KTM	Jake Page	Gold Coast AUS